

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-4207 Version: 1 Name: Aramark Uniform Services - Agreement Renewal

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/3/2019 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/18/2019 **Final action:** 6/18/2019

Title: *Approving a two-year extension of the Aramark Uniform Services, A division of Aramark Uniform and

Career Apparel, LLC, for the provision of City Staff Uniform Rentals; Authorizing the City Manager to

execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Resolution 16-152, 4. Aramark Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2019	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Approving a two-year extension of the Aramark Uniform Services, A division of Aramark Uniform and Career Apparel, LLC, for the provision of City Staff Uniform Rentals; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.